Webberville Community Schools
Dues Paid to Associations
2020-2021

Organization

Michigan School Counselor Association

American School Counselor Association

National Honor Society

Michigan State University

Michigan Association of School Boards

Hospital Purchasing Service

Michigan High School Softball Coaches Association

MSCA
ASCA
NHS
MSU-FFA
MASB
HPS
MHSSCA

Amount

65.00
129.00
385.00
2,138.00
5,049.00
1,939.40
60.00

9,765.40



