Webberville Community Schools Dues Paid to Associations 2020-2021

Organization		Amount
Michigan School Counselor Association	MSCA	65.00
American School Counselor Association	ASCA	129.00
National Honor Society	NHS	385.00
Michigan State University	MSU-FFA	2,138.00
Michigan Association of School Boards	MASB	5,049.00
Hospital Purchasing Service	HPS	1,939.40
Michigan High School Softball Coaches Association	MHSSCA	60.00
		9,765.40